
酒店 项目 数量 单价 总价 备注
会议室 1 4000 4000
午餐 40 50 2000
汇总 6000
会议室 1 4000 4000
用餐 40 60 2400
汇总 6400
会议室 1 5000 5000
午餐 60 50 3000
汇总 8000
会议室 11 800 8800
注册费 1 1 48600
午餐 300 45 13500
汇总 70900

7304.00
98604.00
5916.24

104520.24
103999.36

增值税专票6%
总价（含增值税6%）

优惠总价（含增值税6%）

西安酒店

成都酒店

北京

上海现达

服务费8%
总价（不含增值税6%）


