

酒店	项目	数量	单价	总价	备注
西安酒店	会议室	1	4000	4000	
	午餐	40	50	2000	
	汇总			6000	
成都酒店	会议室	1	4000	4000	
	用餐	40	60	2400	
	汇总			6400	
北京	会议室	1	5000	5000	
	午餐	60	50	3000	
	汇总			8000	
上海现达	会议室	11	800	8800	
	注册费	1	1	48600	
	午餐	300	45	13500	
	汇总			70900	
服务费8%				7304.00	
总价(不含增值税6%)				98604.00	
增值税专票6%				5916.24	
总价(含增值税6%)				104520.24	
优惠总价(含增值税6%)				103999.36	

